
St.	Matthew's	5K	/	October	26,	2019	/	Salisbury,	NC

Finish Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group
1 37 Carson	Ritchie 14 19 30 M 11-15
2 56 John	Fender 45 19 40 M 45-49
3 10 Brayden	Self 16 20 05 M 16-19
4 48 Adalie	Harrison 17 20 29 F 16-19
5 36 Cameron	Ritchie 14 21 17 M 11-15
6 35 Corbin	Ritchie 16 22 29 M 16-19
7 57 Richard	Ellis 54 23 02 M 50-54
8 40 Chip	Graham 57 23 23 M 55-59
9 53 Thomas	Jones 63 25 04 M 60-64
10 46 Steve	Shive 66 25 48 M 65-69
11 50 Patrick	Smith 45 26 31 M 45-49
12 15 Mary	Jo	Agner 53 27 20 F 50-54
13 38 David	Boger 51 27 22 M 50-54
14 39 Jill	Boger 14 27 55 F 11-15
15 52 Robert	Money 67 27 59 M 65-69
16 16 Sarah	Agner 24 28 03 F 20-24
17 63 Nicole	Emerson 28 28 03 F 25-29
18 24 Ty	Sweatt 11 28 17 M 11-15
19 23 Kevin	Sweatt 41 28 25 M 40-44
20 61 Bryan	Nortje 55 28 35 M 55-59
21 30 Walter	Fyler 38 29 05 M 35-39
22 51 David	Stafford 54 29 34 M 50-54
23 42 Deanna	Jackson 41 31 19 F 40-44
24 47 Aimee	Athey 45 32 49 F 45-49
25 43 Destiny	Jackson 20 33 06 F 20-24
26 3 Mickey	Bean 53 34 04 M 50-54
27 66 Mary	Scott	Norris 24 34 27 F 20-24
28 52 Mike	Mangalo 50 34 27 M 50-54
29 60 James	Blake 76 35 15 M 70	&	Over
30 11 Allison	Watson 25 36 14 F 25-29
31 12 Laura	Watson 28 36 23 F 25-29
32 8 Jeffery	Moore 61 37 35 M 60-64
33 54 Sarah	Gardner 38 37 38 F 35-39
34 55 Kristi	Samples 45 37 39 F 45-49
35 4 Jerry	Kanipe 73 37 59 M 70	&	Over
36 28 Tammy	Wright 50 39 13 F 50-54
37 49 Elbert	Kluttz 80 39 55 M 70	&	Over
38 1 Robyn	Arey 52 39 56 F 50-54
39 2 Rodney	Arey 54 39 57 M 50-54
40 6 Rachael	Miller 49 42 19 F 45-49
41 44 Emily	Shepherd 39 43 41 F 35-39
42 64 Teresa	Jackson 52 44 39 F 50-54
43 65 Courtney	Taylor 29 44 46 F 25-29
44 27 Candice	Campbell 36 46 05 F 35-39
45 32 Dennis	Williams 62 46 32 M 60-64
46 33 Elizabeth	Williams 34 52 06 F 30-34
47 31 Kelley	Williams 59 53 16 F 55-59
48 67 Susan	Harrison 59 53 16 F 55-59
49 21 Frank	Bailey 69 54 25 M 65-69
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50 22 Robert	Sweatt 69 54 44 M 65-69
51 13 Tim	Agner 57 54 48 M 55-59
52 26 Kathy	Mason 64 55 40 F 60-64
53 29 Laura	Ingram 56 55 40 F 55-59
54 68 Rickie	Price 71 55 44 F 70	&	Over
55 17 Lauren	Marksberry 27 55 46 F 25-29
56 14 Clark	Agner 27 55 46 M 25-29

Overall	Female
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 48 Adalie	Harrison 17 20 29 F 16-19 4
2 15 Mary	Jo	Agner 53 27 20 F 50-54 12

Overall	Male
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 37 Carson	Ritchie 14 19 30 M 11-15 1
2 56 John	Fender 45 19 40 M 45-49 2

Female 11-15
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 39 Jill	Boger 14 27 55 F 11-15 14

Female 20-24
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 16 Sarah	Agner 24 28 03 F 20-24 16
2 43 Destiny	Jackson 20 33 06 F 20-24 25
3 66 Mary	Scott	Norris 24 34 27 F 20-24 27

Female 25-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 63 Nicole	Emerson 28 28 03 F 25-29 17
2 11 Allison	Watson 25 36 14 F 25-29 30
3 12 Laura	Watson 28 36 23 F 25-29 31
4 65 Courtney	Taylor 29 44 46 F 25-29 43
5 17 Lauren	Marksberry 27 55 46 F 25-29 55

Female 30-34
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 33 Elizabeth	Williams 34 52 06 F 30-34 46

Female 35-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 54 Sarah	Gardner 38 37 38 F 35-39 33
2 44 Emily	Shepherd 39 43 41 F 35-39 41
3 27 Candice	Campbell 36 46 05 F 35-39 44

Female 40-44
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 42 Deanna	Jackson 41 31 19 F 40-44 23
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Female 45-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 47 Aimee	Athey 45 32 49 F 45-49 24
2 55 Kristi	Samples 45 37 39 F 45-49 34
3 6 Rachael	Miller 49 42 19 F 45-49 40

Female 50-54
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 28 Tammy	Wright 50 39 13 F 50-54 36
2 1 Robyn	Arey 52 39 56 F 50-54 38
3 64 Teresa	Jackson 52 44 39 F 50-54 42

Female 55-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 31 Kelley	Williams 59 53 16 F 55-59 47
2 67 Susan	Harrison 59 53 16 F 55-59 48
3 29 Laura	Ingram 56 55 40 F 55-59 53

Female 60-64
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 26 Kathy	Mason 64 55 40 F 60-64 52

Female 70	&	Over
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 68 Rickie	Price 71 55 44 F 70	&	Over 54

Male 11-15
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 36 Cameron	Ritchie 14 21 17 M 11-15 5
2 24 Ty	Sweatt 11 28 17 M 11-15 18

Male 16-19
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 10 Brayden	Self 16 20 05 M 16-19 3
2 35 Corbin	Ritchie 16 22 29 M 16-19 6

Male 25-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 14 Clark	Agner 27 55 46 M 25-29 56

Male 35-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 30 Walter	Fyler 38 29 05 M 35-39 21

Male 40-44
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 23 Kevin	Sweatt 41 28 25 M 40-44 19
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Male 45-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 50 Patrick	Smith 45 26 31 M 45-49 11

Male 50-54
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 57 Richard	Ellis 54 23 02 M 50-54 7
2 38 David	Boger 51 27 22 M 50-54 13
3 51 David	Stafford 54 29 34 M 50-54 22
4 3 Mickey	Bean 53 34 04 M 50-54 26
5 52 Mike	Mangalo 50 34 27 M 50-54 28
6 2 Rodney	Arey 54 39 57 M 50-54 39

Male 55-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 40 Chip	Graham 57 23 23 M 55-59 8
2 61 Bryan	Nortje 55 28 35 M 55-59 20
3 13 Tim	Agner 57 54 48 M 55-59 51

Male 60-64
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 53 Thomas	Jones 63 25 04 M 60-64 9
2 8 Jeffery	Moore 61 37 35 M 60-64 32
3 32 Dennis	Williams 62 46 32 M 60-64 45

Male 65-69
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 46 Steve	Shive 66 25 48 M 65-69 10
2 52 Robert	Money 67 27 59 M 65-69 15
3 21 Frank	Bailey 69 54 25 M 65-69 49
4 22 Robert	Sweatt 69 54 44 M 65-69 50

Male 70	&	Over
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 60 James	Blake 76 35 15 M 70	&	Over 29
2 4 Jerry	Kanipe 73 37 59 M 70	&	Over 35
3 49 Elbert	Kluttz 80 39 55 M 70	&	Over 37

Fun	Run
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender

1 45 Mason	Shepherd 8 4 12 M
2 34 Nathan	Williams 5 4 36 M
3 59 Madden	Campbell 9 4 50 M
4 58 Memphis	Campbell 6 5 27 M
5 69 Lincoln	Howe 4 6 03 M


